V Torneo Ranking Mundial Clasificatorio JJ PP Lima 2019

Recurve Master Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName RR Score

No

Rank

12

Finals

1 CHI - Chile

2 BOL - Bolivia

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

CELIS DIAZ Germéan 1689 /01
FUSTER ALARCON Victor
VALDES Mario

FERNANDEZ SANGUEZA Enrique 1451 /02
FLORES LINARES Felipe Rafael
ROTUNNO SERRUDO Vicente Miguel

.Bye.

.Bye.
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